
TABLE 1 

 

Registration/Licence Type 

 

Proposed Fee 2009/10 

Hackney carriage/private hire drivers  

Hackney carriage or private hire licence (3 years) 170.00 

Combined hackney and private hire licence (3 years) 310.00 

Admin charge for licence contravention 45.00 

Hackney carriages/private hire vehicles  

Hackney carriage or private hire vehicle (1 year) 

Transfer within 6 months 

Missed test administration fee 

Plate exemption certificate 

Vehicle inspection fee (exc MOT) 

 "Missed test" fee (payable to test centre) 

Vehicle inspection fee (inc MOT) 

195.00 

60.00 

75.00 

45.00 

45.00 

90.00 

90.00 

Private hire operators  

Operator's licence (3 years) 

 Plus per vehicle over 4 

 

Fee examples:  1 vehicle 

   5 vehicles 

   10 vehicles 

340.00 

85.00 

 

340.00 

425.00 

850.00 

Pleasure boats and boatmen  

Pleasure boats 1 year (multi-seated) 

   1 year (other) 

 

Boatmen   1 year 

150.00 

25.00 

 

30.00 

Animal welfare licences  

Animal welfare/boarding 

Breeding and sale of dogs 

Pet animals 

Riding establishments 

Dangerous wild animals 

Zoo 

250.00 

240.00 

240.00 

340.00 

750.00 

750.00 

Street trading consents  

Tonbridge Street Trading Control Area: 

 Fixed pitch:  Annual consent 

   Occasional consent 

 Other:   Annual consent 

   Occasional consent 

 

Administration charge for annual consents where payments made in 

instalments (% of fee) 

 

1,120.00 

315.00 

1,120.00 

55.00 

 

 

5% 

Other licences/registrations  

Acupuncture, tattooing, ear piercing and electrolysis (one registration 

only required) 

 

Sex establishments: sex shop or sex cinema 

 

Houses in multiple occupation 

 

265.00 

 

6,000.00 

 

325.00 

 


