Registration/Lice	ence Type	Proposed Fee 2009/10
Haalman aannian	a/minota bina dhinana	
Hackney carriage/private hire drivers		170.00
Hackney carriage or private hire licence (3 years)		
Combined hackney and private hire licence (3 years)		310.00
Admin charge for licence contravention Hackney carriages/private hire vehicles		45.00
•	•	405.00
Hackney carriage or private hire vehicle (1 year)		195.00
Transfer within 6 months		60.00
Missed test administration fee		75.00
Plate exemption certificate		45.00
Vehicle inspection fee (exc MOT)		45.00
"Missed test" fee (payable to test centre)		90.00
Vehicle inspection	,	90.00
Private hire oper		
Operator's licence (3 years)		340.00
Plus per vehi	cle over 4	85.00
Fee examples:	1 vehicle	340.00
	5 vehicles	425.00
1	10 vehicles	850.00
Pleasure boats a	and boatmen	
Pleasure boats	1 year (multi-seated)	150.00
	1 year (other)	25.00
Boatmen	1 year	30.00
Animal welfare licences		
Animal welfare/boarding		250.00
Breeding and sale of dogs		240.00
Pet animals		240.00
Riding establishments		340.00
Dangerous wild animals		750.00
Zoo		750.00
Street trading co		
_	Trading Control Area:	
Fixed pitch:	Annual consent	1,120.00
	Occasional consent	315.00
Other:	Annual consent	1,120.00
	Occasional consent	55.00
Administration ch	arge for annual consents where payments made in	
instalments (% of fee)		5%
Other licences/re	egistrations	
Acupuncture, tatto	poing, ear piercing and electrolysis (one registration	
only required)		265.00
Sex establishments: sex shop or sex cinema		6,000.00
Houses in multiple occupation		325.00
·		- (